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Colby Community College Women’s Basketball

From left are Ariel Hutchinson, McKenna Ortner, Brianna Salas, Cordae McKelvy, 
Karly Kriss, Deandra Williams, Loren Evans, Amanda Miller, Semaj Blanton, Sierra 

Green, Deja Cato and Tori Biddle. The Trojans play next at Hutchinson Community 
College on Saturday.

Lady Trojans’ Schedule
Saturday, 5:30 p.m.  — at Hutchinson
Wednesday, 6 p.m. — vs. Seward County
Saturday, Jan. 18, 5:30 p.m. — at Garden City
Wednesday, Jan. 22, 6 p.m.   — at Dodge City
Sunday, Jan. 26, 2 p.m. — vs. Barton
Wednesday, Jan. 29, 6 p.m. — vs. Pratt
Saturday, Feb. 1, 6 p.m. — at Cloud County

Wednesday, Feb. 5, 6 p.m. — at Seward County
Saturday, Feb. 8, 6 p.m.   — vs. Garden City
Wednesday, Feb. 12, 6 p.m. — vs. Hutchinson
Saturday, Feb. 15, 6 p.m. — at Barton
Wednesday, Feb. 19, 6 p.m. — vs. Dodge City
Saturday, Feb. 22, 6 p.m. — at Pratt
Wednesday, Feb. 26, 6 p.m. — vs. Cloud County

Good Luck all Area Teams !!!
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